Fiscal Note
Ordinance/Motion No.: ______
Title:     Model Traffic Ordinance/King County Traffic Code

Affected Agency and/or Agencies:    King County Department of Transportation
Note Reviewed by: __________________
Impact of the above legislation on the fiscal affairs of King County is estimated to be:

Revenue to:

	Fund Title
	Fund Code
	Revenue Source
	1st
Year
	2nd
Year
	3rd
Year
	4th
Year

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	


Expenditure from:

	Fund Title
	Fund Code
	Revenue Source
	1st
Year
	2nd
Year
	3rd
Year
	4th
Year

	
	C34301 154
	
	770
	
	
	

	
	M44321 202
	
	
	150
	150
	150

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	770
	150
	150
	150


Expenditure by Categories:

	
	1st
Year
	2nd
Year
	3rd
Year
	4th
Year

	Salaries & Benefits
	420
	90
	90
	90

	Supplies & Services
	350
	60
	60
	60

	Capital Outlay
	
	
	
	

	Other
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	770
	150
	150
	150


